
S6577 S6577

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S6577/1 AJUAYE DEUS BENARD F

S6577/2 AKIZA NICHOLAUS KAHWA F

S6577/3 ALINDA GAUDIN MAJUNE F

S6577/4 ANESTHA CHARLES LEOPOLD F

S6577/5
ANISETHA DESDERY 

SALVATORY
F

S6577/6 ARODIA RWABINA WILLIBARD F

S6577/7 ASELA ANORD GREGORY F

S6577/8 AVELINA ANOLD ALBERT F

S6577/9
BENITHA SCHALION 

AUGUSTINE
F

S6577/10 BETINA ALFRED KIIZA F

S6577/11 DAINESS FELCIAN MICHAEL F

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

-

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

27 0

- ABS

31 IV

33

0 0 3 15 4

0

0 1 3

ABS

0 1 6 42 4

31 IV

- ABS

28 IV

IV

25 III

30 IV

33 IV

29 IV

'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

53

22

31

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

BUGARA  

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6577/12 DORINA DAUSON VENANT F

S6577/13 EDSA SYLIVESTER SIMEO F

S6577/14 ENATHA GREVASE PETRO F

S6577/15 ESTER AARON FAUSTIN F

S6577/16 ESTER NICAS PROTACE F

S6577/17 FAIDA EVARISTER EMMANUEL F

S6577/18 GIZERA DAUSON LEONIDAS F

S6577/19
INEKISHA LONGINO 

BEGUMISA
F

S6577/20 INES SABINIAN CHOMBO F

S6577/21 IVONA VENANT VEDASTO F

S6577/22 JACKLINA DEUS STANSLAUS F

S6577/23 JOIDA FORTUNATUS CLAVERY F

S6577/24 JOINA ALIBINUS VENANT F

S6577/25 JONIA CALIST MOLAND F

S6577/26 JOYNA MWESIGE THEOBARD F

S6577/27 LINAH ALCHARD LAURIAN F

S6577/28 LOVENESS JOHANES JOHAS F

S6577/29 MOURINE MEDIUS MUGUMISA F

S6577/30 REDESTA GRATION CHRIZANT F

23 III

33 IV

33 IV

29 IV

- ABS

21 II

30 IV

32 IV

26 IV

31 IV

28 IV

23 III

29 IV

31 IV

31 IV

28 IV

30 IV

31 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6577/31 RESTA AUGUSTINE MODEST F

S6577/32 TUZO MATHIAS MICHAEL F

S6577/33 VANESA THEOPHIL MATOGO F

S6577/34 WITNESS COSMA PETER F

S6577/35
WIVINA JOSEPHAT 

BILANKWATA
F

S6577/36 ADESI PELEUS GOZIBERTH M

S6577/37 ADROPH PHOCUS PROTACE M

S6577/38
BETSON BRIGHTON 

SELESTINE
M

S6577/39 DAMSON EDWIN DIDACE M

S6577/40 DENICE JOSEPH KASITHA M

S6577/41 DERICK NICAS PROTACE M

S6577/42
EGBERT PONTIAN 

KALYARUGOKWO
M

S6577/43 EGINUS GREVASE BEGUMISA M

S6577/44
ELMAN RWOMUSHANA 

SYLIVESTER
M

S6577/45 EVODIUS VICTOR VITALIS M

S6577/46 GRATION GREGORY MPOILE M

S6577/47 JEROME JULIUS KATWAZA M

S6577/48 KENETH STIDIUS ELIZEUS M

S6577/49 KILIAN ALKARD COSTANTINE M

33 IV

31 IV

32 IV

32 IV

31 IV

26 IV

33 IV

31 IV

34 0

32 IV

31 IV

29 IV

22 III

22 III

34 0

24 III

32 IV

- ABS

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'



S6577/50
MBERWA JONATHANI 

THEOBARD
M

S6577/51 MPERWA ADROPH ALPHONCE M

S6577/52
NATUKUNDA SYLIDION 

BYARUFU
M

S6577/53 NELIUS JOSEPHAT KASHAIJA M

S6577/54 NELSON ELIAS TUMAIN M

S6577/55 PEREUD PRIMUS COSTANTINE M

S6577/56 PHILIUS PHILBERT PASCHAL M

S6577/57 REVOCATUS APORNARY EMIL M

S6577/58 VEDIUS VEDASTO THEONEST M

S6577/59 VICTUS VITUS BATONDANA M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.18
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 59 6
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

26 IV

29 IV

- ABS

34 0

33 IV

30 IV

34 0

33 IV

33 IV

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

59

59

CLEAN

52

53

53

53

4.57

4.98

GPA

4.52

4.40

4.55

2.58

52

53

53

52

49

53 53

59 53

59 53

53

KAGERA

KYERWA

SAT

53

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

53

DIV I

0

DIV II

1

DIV III

6 4

DIV 0

42

DIV IV

REG SAT

52

53

ABSENT

7

6

6

6

6

0

0

59

52

PASS

16

26

18

53

18

1

1

Grade D (Satisfactory)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

COMMENTS

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade F (Fail)4.98



33

41

Kagera examination results

7

759 52

59 52 23

0

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

52

52

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

4.38

5.00


